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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 23rd round, Match #155

Friday, 23.04.2016, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 19°C. Spectators: 700

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 0

«Metalist» Kharkiv

79 Pankiv Yurii
17 Latifu Akeem
32 Ishchenko Mykola
39 Vasin Denys
19 Pshenychnykh Sergiiy
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
8 Malakyan Gor
18 Malakyan Edgar
10 Lazic Dorde
99 Fernandez Guyon Louis Ursmarus

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Baranovskyi Artem
51 Daniielian Artur
4 Kravchenko Anton
21 Kucherov Valerii
93 Debelko Roman
11 Budnik Yevgen

23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
13 Zotko Ivan
15 Ryzhuk Dmytro
20 Kaplienko Oleksandr
21 Kharatin Ihor
49 Raliuchenko Andrii
11 Tretiakov Maksym
53 Napolov Serhii
44 Synytsia Oleg
55 Rodic

Substitutes
1 Kanevtsev Danylo
94 Datsenko Semen
52 Kopyna Yurii
19 Korniev Illia
56 Koshman Ihor
54 Kraev Vladyslav
8 Barilko S.

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 23rd round, Match #155
Friday, 23.04.2016, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 19°C. Spectators: 700

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
39 Vasin Denys 3'

7' 20 Kaplienko Oleksandr

99 Fernandez Guyon Louis
Ursmarus

93 Debelko Roman
46'

6 Kalenchuk Maksim
11 Budnik Yevgen 67'

74' 21 Kharatin Ihor
52 Kopyna Yurii

78' 11 Tretiakov Maksym

81' 53 Napolov Serhii
56 Koshman Ihor

8 Malakyan Gor
4 Kravchenko Anton 84'

86' 44 Synytsia Oleg
54 Kraev Vladyslav

90+2' 54 Kraev Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


